

21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3" Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District MagIstrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date: 12-11-21

SANCTION LETTER OF Mrs.Sarojini Voleti Memorial scholarship FOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 30,000/- received from the agency /philanthropists/ NGO/ for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2020-2021.



21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3rd Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date: 12-11-21

SANCTION LETTER OF Dr.D.V.G.L.N.RAO ENDOWMENT FOR PHYSICS RESEARCH PROJECT FOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 30,000/- received from the agency /philanthropists/ NGO/ for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious Physics students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2020-2021.



21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3rd Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL

Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date: 12-11-21

SANCTION LETTER OF RESEARCH GRANT FROM ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 75,000/- ,received from Alumni Association for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2020-2021.

PRINCIPAL

Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE VISAKHAPATNAM



21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3rd Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date: 12.11-21

SANCTION LETTER OF RAO SAHEB BUDDHAVARAPU PAPARAJU PANTHULU PRIZEFOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs36,500/- received from the DonorsProf.B.J.Rao & Dr.G.Meenakshifor Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2020-2021.



21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3rd Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date: 12-11-21

SANCTION LETTER OF DR.B.V. Suryakantam memorial prizeFOR RESEARCH GRANT 30

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 30,000/- received from the Son of Dr.B.V.Suryakantam for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2020-2021.



21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3" Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Date: 12-11-21

SANCTION LETTER OF BHARDWAJA SCHOLARSHIP FOR RESEARCH GRANT

The principal is pleased to sanction Rs. 30,000/- received from the agency /philanthropists/ NGO/ for Research Development and innovations to the meritorious students of Mrs.A.V.N.College for the year 2020-2021.